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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 3 July Meeting with the Commission des Finances et du Budget (Cofibu) Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 8 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Thursday, 9 July Meeting with Parliamentarians Luxembourg 

Friday, 10 July Virtual meeting of the Governing Council 

Virtual meeting of the General Council 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 13 July Virtual conference of the International Monetary Fund on 
Advances in Monetary Economics  

Washington 

Wednesday, 15 July –  

Thursday, 16 July 

Virtual meeting of the Governing Council 

 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 16 July Teleconference of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du 
Risque Systémique – CdRS) 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 17 July Meeting with Parliamentarians Luxembourg 

Monday, 20 July Meeting with Minister of Finance Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 21 July Virtual meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 
Economy Meeting) 

Basel 

Wednesday, 22 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Thursday, 23 July Meeting with representative of judiciary authority Luxembourg 

Monday, 27 July Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 28 July Meeting with representative of the Association des Banques et 

Banquiers Luxembourg (ABBL) 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 30 July  Meeting with press Luxembourg 
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